
83N REDUCED SERVICE BEGINNING MONDAY, MARCH 23

The 83N route of rabbitEXPRESS will run on a reduced schedule beginning Monday, March 23, 
canceling the 2nd and 3rd runs of the morning and afternoon schedules. 

We apologize for any inconvenience. Modi�ed schedule below:

ROUTE 83N:  MONDAY-FRIDAY  •  HARRISBURG EXPRESS (MORNING)

5:33

6:49

5:50

7:03

6:04

7:15

6:18

7:30

6:34

7:59

6:36

8:01

6:38

8:03

6:44

8:08

6:51

8:14

6:59

8:22

7:22

8:43

7:36

8:55

7:48

9:03

8:05

9:17

A.M.

DEPARTS
Haines Rd

(Salvation Army)

2
DEPARTS
Transfer
Center

1
DEPARTS
Emigsville
Park and

Ride
Exit 24

3 4
DEPARTS

Yocumtown
Park and

Ride
Exit 33

5
DEPARTS
Downtown
Harrisburg

2nd at Market

6
DEPARTS

Aberdeen at 
Market*

7
DEPARTS
Capitol 

Commonwealth 
at North

8
DEPARTS
PHEAA
7th at
Basin

9
DEPARTS

DGS
Complex

10
DEPARTS

HACC
Harrisburg
Campus

DEPARTS
Yocumtown
Park and

Ride

DEPARTS
Emigsville
Park and

Ride

3 4
DEPARTS
Haines Rd

(Salvation Army)

2
ARRIVES
Transfer
Center

1

DEPARTS
Transfer
Center

1
DEPARTS
Haines Rd

(Salvation Army)

2
DEPARTS
Emigsville
Park and

Ride

3
DEPARTS

Yocumtown
Park and

Ride

4
DEPARTS

CAT Transit
(Harrisburg)

5

DEPARTS
Aberdeen at 

Market*

6
DEPARTS
Capitol 

Commonwealth 
at North

7
DEPARTS
PHEAA
7th at
Basin

8

DEPARTS
DGS

Complex

9
DEPARTS

HACC
Harrisburg
Campus

10

DEPARTS
Yocumtown
Park and

Ride

4
DEPARTS
Emigsville
Park and

Ride

3
DEPARTS
Haines Rd

(Salvation Army)

2
ARRIVES
Transfer
Center

1

ROUTE 83N:  MONDAY-FRIDAY  •  HARRISBURG EXPRESS (AFTERNOON)

2:05

3:25

2:18

3:40

2:29

3:50

2:43

4:04

3:07

4:33

3:18

4:56

3:32

5:12

3:34

5:14

3:36

5:16

3:44

5:24

4:06

5:50

4:21

6:05

4:36

6:18

4:51

6:33

P.M.

44

Shaded times are approximate. Drop offs may be earlier.

Please Note: Scheduled timepoints are contingent upon traffic, construction and other roadway conditions that might 
cause delay, particularly during evening return times.

.
*Connection to Amtrak/Greyhound  Station.


