

83N REDUCED SERVICE BEGINNING MONDAY, MARCH 23

The 83N route of rabbitEXPRESS will run on a reduced schedule beginning Monday, March 23, canceling the 2nd and 3rd runs of the morning and afternoon schedules.

We apologize for any inconvenience. Modified schedule below:

	ROUTE	83N: MOND	AY-FRIDAY	• HARRIS	BURG EXPR	ESS (MORNI	NG)
	0	2	3	4	5	6	7
	DEPARTS Transfer Center	DEPARTS Haines Rd (Salvation Army)	DEPARTS Emigsville Park and Ride Exit 24	DEPARTS Yocumtown Park and Ride Exit 33	DEPARTS Downtown Harrisburg 2nd at Market	DEPARTS Aberdeen at Market*	DEPARTS Capitol Commonwealth at North
A.M.	5:33	5:50	6:04	6:18	6:34	6:36	6:38
	6:49	7:03	7:15	7:30	7:59	8:01	8:03
	8	9	10	4	3	2	0
	DEPARTS PHEAA 7th at Basin	DEPARTS DGS Complex	DEPARTS HACC Harrisburg Campus	DEPARTS Yocumtown Park and Ride	DEPARTS Emigsville Park and Ride	DEPARTS Haines Rd (Salvation Army)	ARRIVES Transfer Center
	6:44	6:51	6:59	7:22	7:36	7:48	8:05
	8:08	8:14	8:22	8:43	8:55	9:03	9:17
	ROUTE 83N: MONDAY-FRIDAY • HARRISBURG EXPRESS (AFTERNOON)						
	0	2	3	4	9	10	5
	DEPARTS Transfer Center	DEPARTS Haines Rd (Salvation Army)	DEPARTS Emigsville Park and Ride	DEPARTS Yocumtown Park and Ride	DEPARTS DGS Complex	DEPARTS HACC Harrisburg Campus	DEPARTS CAT Transit (Harrisburg)
P.M.	2:05	2:18	2:29	2:43	3:07	3:18	3:32
	3:25	3:40	3:50	4:04	4:33	4:56	5:12
	DEPARTS Aberdeen at Market*	DEPARTS Capitol Commonwealth at North	B DEPARTS PHEAA 7th at Basin	DEPARTS Yocumtown Park and Ride	DEPARTS Emigsville Park and Ride	DEPARTS Haines Rd (Salvation Arm	ARRIVES Transfer y) Center
	3:34	3:36	3:44	4:06	4:21	4:36	4:51

Shaded times are approximate. Drop offs may be earlier.

Please Note: Scheduled timepoints are contingent upon traffic, construction and other roadway conditions that might cause delay, particularly during evening return times.

^{*}Connection to Amtrak/Greyhound Station.